
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I 2PA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF1 1 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISMON/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(II applicabtel

M001 See Block 15C HR-13-513 I
6. ISSUED By CODE 3100 7. ADMINISTEREDBY (S otherthanItem6) CODE t3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts Division of Contracts
Mail Stop: 3WFN 05C64M Mail Stop: 3WFN 05C64M

Washington DC 20555 Washington DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No- street. covnty, State end ZIP Code) 9 BA. AMENDMENT OF SOUCI7ATION NO.

SUNTIVA, LLC
SUNTIVA EXECUTIVE CONSULTING 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

7600 LEESBURG PIKE STE 4405E IOA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

NRC-38-10-723A NRC-HQ-13-T-38-0019
FALLS CHURCH VA 220432004

1OB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE FACIUTY CODE X 03-04-2013

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers - is extended, -is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt ot this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment, (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy ot the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. It by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (of required)

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

()Q A- THIS CHANGE ORDER S ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Speiy authority) THE CHANGES SET FOTHIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM IDA.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changas In paying office. apropratlton date. eic.)
SET FORiTH IN ITEM 14, PUJRSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL A1REEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

0 . OTHERI (Sptecly type ol modlite~en antid auiforityt

X FAR 52.217-8 Option to Extend Services

E.,IMPORTANT: Contractor El is not, E is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DES CRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organize' by ULCF aecon heattegs, Inchlting soclatilon/contraca suece mait re feasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance of this order. The period of performance will
change from March 4, 2013 through September 30, 2013 to March 4, 2013 through March 31, 2014. This is a no Cost
to the Government extension to this order.

See the continuation page for detailed changes.

Total Order Ceiling: $27,582.30 (Unchanged)

Total. Obligated Amount: $27,582.30 (Unchanged)

Period of Performance: March 4, 2013 through March 31, 2014 (Changed)

Except as provided herein. aS lame and ood ce , oin ath document referenced in Item BA or IA. as heretofore changed. remains unchanged and in ful torce and efect.

15AL NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or primt)

91 rn V~mr M-
16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pint)

Adpj --A
Contracting Officer

1s~5B. )Y ACTORDFfFltD 7 RR I.,,,u~., SC. DATE SIGNED lie. UNITAMEý A, 16C. DATE SIGN D
rSignture u of person auftrio zed in ign) / L3 1 re on ha fctig ~o X /

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

TIMPLANE - ADMOOI SUNS' 13-1E VIWOMPLMT&
3STANDARD FORM 30 (RE•, 10.183)

Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53243

0 . T 0 3 2013 W~ t



NRC-38-10-723A/NRC-HQ-13-T-38-0019
Modification M001

Page 2 of 2

Section A.2 "TASK/DELIVERY ORDER PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE (AUG 2011)" shall be deleted in its entirety and

replaced with the following:

'This order shall commence on March 4, 2013 and will expire on March 31, 2014."

All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged.


